Date Team
9/14 7
9/14 8
9/21 7
9/21 8
9/27 7
9/27 8
10/4 7
10/4 8
10/9 7
10/9 8
10/19 7/8

LMS Spartans

2023 7"/8™ Football
Updated: August 31, 2023

Opponent/Location

Moscow/LMS (Home)
Moscow/LMS (Home)
Sacajawea/LLMS (Home)
Sacajawea/LMS (Home)
Moscow/Moscow
Moscow/Moscow
Clarkston/Clarkston
Clarkston/Clarkston
Jenifer @ PHS (Home)

Jenifer @ PHS (Home)

Grangeville/LMS (Home)

Head Coach: Russell Fitts
Assistant Coaches: Mike Sontegrath, Chris Engle, Kylar Hunt and Ryan Hodge,
Tyler Peterson, Mark Hauck

Venues

Game Time

3:00

5:00

3:00

5:00

4:00

6:00

4:00

6:00

4:00

6:00

3:00

Moscow: Moscow High School Bear Field. Moscow, ID.
Jenifer @ PHS: Pullman High School football field. Pullman, WA.
Grangeville: Grangeville High School football field.
Clarkston: Clarkston High School (Adams Field) Clarkston, WA

Admission for HOME events: free.
Admission for AWAY events: $3 adults, $2 seniors & students

Depart

Return

2:45pm
4:45pm
2:30pm

4:00pm

4:45pm
8:00pm
6:30pm

8:30pm



