## LMS Spartans 2023 7<sup>th</sup>/8<sup>th</sup> Football

Updated: August 31, 2023

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	Opponent/Location	Game Time	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Return</u>
9/14	7	Moscow/LMS (Home)	3:00		
9/14	8	Moscow/LMS (Home)	5:00	1	
9/21	7	Sacajawea/LMS (Home)	3:00	_\	
9/21	8	Sacajawea/LMS (Home)	5:00	-1	
9/27	7	Moscow/Moscow	4:00	2:45pm	4:45pm
9/27	8	Moscow/Moscow	6:00	4:45pm	8:00pm
10/4	7	Clarkston/Clarkston	4:00	2:30pm	6:30pm
10/4	8	Clarkston/Clarkston	6:00	4:00pm	8:30pm
10/9	7	Jenifer @ PHS (Home)	4:00	_	
10/9	8	Jenifer @ PHS (Home)	6:00	<b>N</b>	
10/19	7/8	Grangeville/LMS (Home)	3:00	- 1	

## Head Coach: Russell Fitts

Assistant Coaches: Mike Sontegrath, Chris Engle, Kylar Hunt and Ryan Hodge, Tyler Peterson, Mark Hauck

## Venues

Moscow: Moscow High School Bear Field. Moscow, ID. Jenifer @ PHS: Pullman High School football field. Pullman, WA. Grangeville: Grangeville High School football field. Clarkston: Clarkston High School (Adams Field) Clarkston, WA

Admission for <u>HOME</u> events: free. Admission for <u>AWAY</u> events: \$3 adults, \$2 seniors & students